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856 Afghanistan Kabul UNAMA Hamidullah Inayat inayat@un.org Ismail Azad azad1@un.org

070 Algeria Algiers UNDP Khaled Halouane khaled.halouane@undp.org Fatma Neggazi fatma.neggazi@undp.org

420 Angola Luanda -CLOSED- UNDP Beryl Massiya beryl.massiya@undp.org Rosario rosario.veiga@undp.org

180 Argentina Buenos Aires UNDP Diana Franco diana.franco@undp.org Laura Seoane laura.seoane@undp.org

811 Armenia Yerevan UNDP Naira Olkinyan naira.olkinian@undp.org Araks Babayan araks.babayan@undp.org

003 Austria Vienna UNOV/UNODC Ruth Sembajwe ruth.sembajwe@unodc.org

Wanda Muellner Plenteda / Claudia 

Figueroa

wanda.muellner@un.org; 

claudia.figueroa@un.org

800 Azerbaijan Baku UNDP Subhan Ahmadov subhan.ahmadov@undp.org Aytan Alasgarova aytan.alaskarova@undp.org

514 Belarus Minsk -CLOSED- UNDP Tatyana Buhayeva tatyana.buhayeva@undp.org Tatsiana Lazouskaya tatsiana.lazouskaya@undp.org

173 Belgium Brussels UNRIC Corinne Hutse hutse@un.org Karen Davies daviesk@un.org

380 Bolivia La Paz UNICEF Cecilia Arce carce@unicef.org Patricia Cusicanqui cusicanqui@un.org

828 Bosnia and Herzegovina Sarajevo UNHCR Adnan Hadzisadikovic hadzisad@unhcr.org Natasa Velasevic velasevn@unhcr.org

153 Brazil Rio De Janeiro PAHO Paulo Carvalho carvalhop@paho.org Luciano Machado Menezes lmenezes@paho.org

155 Brazil Brasilia UNDP Carmina Velasco carmina.velasco@undp.org Paola Cova paola.turco@undp.org

555 Burkina Faso Ouagadougou UNDP Laouali Sanou laouali.sanou@undp.org Rufine Nadie rufine.nadie@undp.org

185 Burundi Bujumbura -CLOSED- UNDP Alfredo Teixeira alfredo.teixeira@undp.org Alice Nikobamye alice.nikobamye@undp.org

571 Cambodia Phnom Penh UNDP Sann Sok sann.sok@undp.org Sokuntheary Khem sokuntheary.khem@undp.org

754 Cameroon Yaounde UNDP Delphine Fogang fogang@un.org Marie Nga Ateba marie.nga@undp.org

777 Canada Montreal UNEP Jacinta Mukui jacinta.mukui@cbd.int Gloria Alexandre gloria.alexandre@cbd.int

110 Central African Republic Bangui UNDP Nadine Prisca Abossolo nadine.abossolo@undp.org Carole Stevie Koualet carole.koualet@undp.org

035 Chile Santiago ECLAC Paula Saenz paula.saenz@un.org Sergio Ferragut sergio.ferragut@un.org

120 China Beijing UNDP Lu Fan lu.fan@undp.org Yuhan Wang yuhan.wang@undp.org

140 Colombia Bogotá UNDP Sandra Rico sandra.rico@undp.org Juliana Marin juliana.marin@undp.org

162 Congo Brazzaville WHO Sayelengera Mulaleya mulaleyas@who.int Guy Parfait Elenga elengag@who.int

640 Costa Rica San José UNDP Wendy Cambronero wendy.cambronero@undp.org Rocío Cartín rocio.cartin@undp.org

049 Cote D'Ivoire Abidjan WHO Michelle Okei okeim@who.int Michelle Okei okeim@who.int

295 Cuba Havana UNDP Sara Ochoa sara.ochoa@undp.org Maria Del Rosario Diaz maricharo.diaz@undp.org

540 Cyprus Nicosia UNFICYP Thalia Constantinou constantinou@un.org Thalia Constantinou constantinou@un.org

220 Denmark Copenhagen WHO Andrew Odeke odekea@who.int Anita Nielsen nielsenan@who.int

655 Dominican Republic Santo Domingo UNDP Aura Urena aura.urena@undp.org Elisa Morey elisa.morey@undp.org

841 DR Congo Kinshasa MONUSCO Maria Cecilia Icaro icaro@un.org

Franck Mavambu Nzolani / Patricia 

Selo

mavambunzolani@un.org; 

selo@un.org

610 Ecuador Quito UNDP Cristina Bastidas cristina.bastidas@undp.org Paulina Witt paulina.witt@undp.org

190 Egypt Cairo UNDP Nahed Ahmed nahed.ahmed@undp.org Mariam Al Mahallawi mariam.almahallawi@undp.org

645 El Salvador San Salvador UNDP Karla Contreras marielos.contreras@undp.org Karla Contreras marielos.contreras@undp.org

010 Ethiopia Addis Ababa ECA Omar LM Camara camarao@un.org Ms Temnit Fitsum fitsumt@un.org

430 France Lyon IARC Dina D'Amico hro@iarc.fr Sophie Sibert siberts@iarc.fr

565 France Paris UNESCO Nidza Monthy n.monthy@unesco.org Jennifer Brunner j.brunner@unesco.org

392 Gabon Libreville WHO Capita Tony capitat@who.int Yollande Moutsinga moutsingay@who.int

826 Georgia Tbilisi UNDP Nanuli (Nana) Batlidze nanuli.batlidze@undp.org Irina Usanetashvili irina.usanetashvili@undp.org

152 Germany Bonn UNV Elli Ley-Verhaeghen elli.ley-verhaeghen@one.un.org Johanna Bangemann johanna.bangemann@one.un.org

276 Guatemala Guatemala City UNICEF Esteban Cuevas ecuevas@unicef.org Gladys Mazariegos gmazariegos@unicef.org

135 Guinea Bissau Bissau UNDP Mario Antonio Cunha mario.a.cunha@undp.org Elsa Moreira elsa.moreira@undp.org

579 Haiti Port-au-Prince MINUJUSTH Danny Mallonga mallonga@un.org

Teddy Valery Pierre-Gilles / Patrice 

Habimana

habimanap@un.org; minujusth-

imtc@un.org

695 Honduras Tegucigalpa UNICEF Seidy Murillo smurillo@unicef.org Maddalen Yarza myarza@unicef.org

700 Iran Tehran UNDP Nooshin Owrak nooshin.owrak@undp.org Nooshin Owrak nooshin.owrak@undp.org

858 Iraq Erbil UNAMI Shorash Rahman rahman45@un.org Dalia Wasfy wasfy@un.org

855 Iraq Baghdad UNAMI Nada Abdul-Aziz abdul-azizn@un.org Dalia Wasfy wasfy@un.org

320 Israel Jerusalem UNTSO Shireen Bawab bawab@un.org Kidusan Mehari meharik@un.org

258 Italy Brindisi UNGSC Tiziana Triarico triarico@un.org Giuseppe Nuzzello nuzzello@un.org

075 Jordan Amman UNDP Hiba Sabanekh hiba.sabanekh@undp.org Shorouq Almasri shorouq.masri@undp.org

860 Kazakhstan Astana UNDP Sholpan Seilkhan sholpan.seilkhan@undp.org Zaru Seltayeva zaru.seltayeva@undp.org

815 Kazakhstan Almaty ESCAP Indira Konelbayeva konelbayeva@un.org Lyazzat Palymbetova palymbetova@un.org

030 Kenya Nairobi UNON Fatma Gatabaki fatma.gatabaki@un.org Fatma Gatabaki fatma.gatabaki@un.org

594 Kosovo Pristina UNMIK Erzana Olloni olloni@un.org Luljeta Kastrati kastrati3@un.org

124 Lebanon Beirut ESCWA Souad Azar azars@un.org Eie Andrea andrea@un.org
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526 Lebanon Naqoura UNIFIL Nuha Ghafari ghafari1@un.org Jacqueline Matar matarj@un.org

851 Macedonia Skopje UNDP Gordana Postruzin gordana.postruzin@undp.org Slavco Dodevski slavco.dodevski@undp.org

085 Madagascar Antananarivo UNDP Mirana Rahiravola mirana.rahiravola@undp.org Mamoudou Damba mamoudou.damba@undp.org

105 Mali Bamako UNDP Claudette Hakizimana claudette.hakizimana@undp.org Assitan Toure Keita assitan.toure-keita@undp.org

483 Mexico Mexico City ECLAC Adriana Pliego Vilches adriana.pliego@cepal.org Martha Castellá Zendejas martha.castella@cepal.org

810 Moldova Chisinau UNDP Elena Morosan elena.morosan@undp.org Diana Schirca diana.schirca@undp.org

490 Monaco Monaco IAEA Sylvie Constantin S.Constantin@iaea.org Anna Maria Orani A.M.Orani@iaea.org

857 Montenegro Podgorica UNDP Ana Jankovic ana.jankovic@undp.org Ms. Nina Blagojevic nina.blagojevic@undp.org

615 Morocco Rabat UNDP Zohra Outament zohra.outament@undp.org Rym Mouline rym.mouline@undp.org

465 Mozambique Maputo UNDP Rita Nunes rita.nunes@undp.org Claudia Rodrigues claudia.rodrigues@undp.org

905 Netherlands The Hague STL Olivia Lokwiya lokwiya@un.org Jasna Konstantinova konstantinova@un.org

282 Netherlands The Hague ICC (Int. Criminal Court) Adriano Moraes adriano.moraes@icc-cpi.int Federico L'Huillier federico.lhuillier@icc-cpi.int

283 Netherlands The Hague ICJ Gabriella Cascone g.cascone@icj-cij.org Gerasimos Makris g.makris@icj-cij.org

906 Netherlands The Hague MICT Alma Delic delica@un.org Roseanna Pittman pittmanr@un.org

310 Pakistan Islamabad UNDP Sarah Naz sarah.naz@undp.org Ayesha Saeed ayesha.saeed@undp.org

560 Panama Panama UNDP Eleida Madrid eleida.madrid@undp.org Eleida Madrid eleida.madrid@undp.org

095 Paraguay Asuncion -CLOSED- UNDP Rita Cibils Wilson-Smith rita.cibils@undp.org Karina Palacios karina.palacios@undp.org

400 Peru Lima UNDP Giovanna Povis giovanna.povis@undp.org Claudia Oviesdo claudia.oviedo@undp.org

598 Russia Moscow UNIC Valentina Vorobyeva vorobyeva@un.org Maria Melnikova maria.melnikova@un.org

630 Saudi Arabia Riyadh UNDP Shereen Sejini shereen.sejini@undp.org Reda Abdel-Dayem reda.abdel-dayem@undp.org

230 Sénégal Dakar UNDP Aly Ndione aly.ndione@undp.org Khady Diaw khady.diaw@undp.org

130 Serbia Belgrade UNDP Natasa Milosavljevic natasa.milosavljevic@undp.org Slobodanka Torbica slobodanka.torbica@undp.org

489 Somalia Mogadishu UNSOA/UNSOM Tamba Emmanuel Mbayo mbayo@un.org Mariel Ong ong1@un.org

343 South Sudan Juba UNDP Mugure P. Kibi mugure.kibi@undp.org Lillian Angwech lillian.angwech@undp.org

435 Spain Madrid UNWTO Brian Slevin bslevin@unwto.org Paolo Velasco pvelasco@unwto.org

438 Spain Valencia UNGSC Alessandra Marcorio marcorio@un.org Maria Pilar Farinos farinos@un.org

344 Sudan El-Fasher, Darfur UNAMID Abbas Koura koura@un.org Jane Gatsinzi Ugiriwabo N ugiriwabo@un.org

397 Sudan Abyei UNISFA Adham El Amassi elamassi@un.org Besim Qazimi qazimi@un.org

002 Switzerland Geneva UNOG Ajkuna Thanati ajkuna.thanati@un.org Mira Perrier Davocol mira.davocol@un.org

859 Switzerland Bern UPU Dettmar Marc marc.dettmar@upu.int Jimenez Loretta loretta.jimenez@upu.int

235 Syria Damascus UNDP Ali Bourghli ali.bourghli@undp.org Raghdaa Akbik raghdaa.akbik@undp.org

822 Tajikistan Dushanbe UNDP Shahlo Nazirova shahlo.nazirova@undp.org Umeda Nurmamadova umeda.murmamadova@undp.org

240 Tanzania Dar Es Salaam -CLOSED- UNDP Veronica Sigalla veronica.sigalla@undp.org Happiness Paul happiness.paul@undp.org

020 Thailand Bangkok ESCAP Claudia Lassing lassing@un.org Pisan Rangsitsopon rangsitsopon@un.org

415 Togo Lome UNDP Adjoke Akintayo Tchangai adjoke.akintayo.tchangai@undp.org Akuvi Equagoo akuvi.equagoo@undp.org

724 Tunisia Tunis UNSMIL Carol Hill-Elbro hill-elbro@un.org Mahmoud El Ayashy elayashy@un.org

080 Turkey Ankara UNDP Naz Cetinkaya Imirzalioglu naz.cetinkaya@undp.org Irem Yilmaz irem.yilmaz@undp.org

840 Turkmenistan Ashgabat UNFPA Begench Annamuradov annamuradov@unfpa.org Begench Annamuradov annamuradov@unfpa.org

333 Uganda Entebbe RSCE Carla Diniz diniz@un.org Charity Asiimwe asiimwec@un.org

330 Uganda Kampala WHO Naiz Mavura mavuran@who.int Elizabeth Malinga malingae@who.int

807 Ukraine Kyiv UNDP Viktoriia Serbin viktoriia.serbin@undp.org Viktoriia Telegina viktoriia.telegina@undp.org

050 United Arab Emirates Abu Dhabi -withdrawn- UNDP 

025 United Kingdom London IMO Roxana Djalili Fontaine rdjalili@imo.org Mirka Packard mpackard@imo.org

001 United States New York UNHQ Jane Redfern unlpeny@un.org Betty Bonfante unlpeny@un.org

735 United States Washington DC PAHO Susana Meza mezasusa@paho.org Leila Morello morellol@paho.org

500 Uruguay Montevideo -CLOSED- UNDP Maria Fernanda Mato fernanda.mato@undp.org Annette Paullier annette.paullier@undp.org

819 Uzbekistan Tashkent UNDP Shavkat Muminov shavkat.muminov@undp.org Liliya Zakharova liliya.zakharova@undp.org

200 Venezuela Caracas UNDP Gustavo Perdomo gustavo.perdomo@undp.org Boruska Diaz boruska.diaz@undp.org

285 Vietnam Ha Noi UNDP Nguyen Thuy Ha nguyen.thuy.ha@undp.org Huynh Huong Thanh huynh.huong.thanh@undp.org

816 Western Sahara Laayoune MINURSO Amel El-Bech el-bech@un.org Mustapha Bouhhada bouhadda@un.org

650 Yemen Sana'a UNDP Samar Bustanji samar.bustanji@undp.org Waleed El-Ameri waleed.el-ameri@undp.org
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